lpag 3AJEYAP - paHr ncta 2. Kpyra jaBHMX HagMeTatba 3a JaBakbe Y 3aKyn U Ha Kopuwhere No/bonpUBPEeAHOTr 3eM/bULLITA Y APKABHOj CBOjUHN
3a arpoeKoHoMcky 2022/2023. roanHy

WnugpasH kO [pegun6poj [Mowyhas  [Mowyhena yera/xa

JH: 123

123 MnaHuHMuUa 1 MM 3ajeyap 6.300,00 21/02/2023 07:56:45 BanugaH OA
JH: 125

125 MnaHuHMua 1 MM 3ajeyap 6.000,00 21/02/2023 07:57:54 BanugaH OA
JH: 126

126 MnaHnHMUa 1 MM 3ajeyap 7.100,00 21/02/2023 07:59:00 BanugaH OA
JH: 659

659 Manu JaceHosal, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:35:22  BanugaH OA
JH: 661

661 Manu JaceHosal, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00O 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:34:38 BanugaH OA
JH: 662

662 Manu JaceHosal, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:33:59 BanugaH OA
JH: 663

663 Manu JaceHosal, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:33:06  BanugaH OA
JH: 664

664 Manu JaceHosal, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:32:17 BanugaH OA
JH: 665

665 Manu JaceHosal, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:31:32 BanugaH OA
JH: 666

666 Manu JaceHosal, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:30:43  BanugaH OA
JH: 765

765 LUunukoso 1 JENTA ATPAP 00O 6.782,00 21/02/2023 10:26:15 BanuaaH OA
JH: 766

766 LLUunukoso 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 6.782,00 21/02/2023 10:25:34 BanugaH OA
JH: 767

767 Lunukoso 1 JENTA ATPAP 00O 6.782,00 21/02/2023 10:24:56  BanugaH OA
JH: 919

919 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:43:11  BanugaH OA
JH: 920

920 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:42:14 BanugaH OA
JH: 966

966 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:41:23  BanupgaH OA
JH: 969

969 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:40:36  BanugaH OA
JH: 970

970 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:39:31 BanugaH OA
JH: 974

974 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00O 5.499,00 21/02/2023 10:24:23  BanugaH OA
JH: 978

978 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:38:32 BanugaH OA
JH: 996

996 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:37:47 BanugaH OA
JH: 998

998 BpaskorpHat, 1 JENTA ATPAP 00 30.197,00 21/02/2023 10:36:57 BanuaaH OA



JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

1002

1015

1016

1066

1199

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1262

1277

1278

1279

1280

1281

1282

1283

1284

1285

1291

1366

1371

1376

1381

1002 BpaxorpHal,

1015 BpaxxorpHal,

1016 BpaxxorpHal,

1066 BpaTtapHuua

1199 lpanwTe

1200 MpavwTe

1201 MpavwTe

1202 MpavwTe

1203 MpavwTe

1204 TpavwTe

1262 lpspaH

1277 TpspaH

1278 lpsbaH

1279 TpspaH

1280 lpsbaH

1281 lpsbaH

1282 lpspaH

1283 lpsbaH

1284 TpspaH

1285 lps/paH

1291 lpspaH

1366 3Be3aaH

1371 3Be3aaH

1376 3Be3aaH

1381 3Be3aaH

1 IENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 100

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 IENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 100

1 IENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 100

1 IENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 CnobopaH HKukuh

1 Cawa MaTtujesuh

1 Cawa MaTujesuh

1 Cawa MaTujesuh

30.197,00

10.499,00

5.499,00

8.203,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

6.513,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

10.449,00

14.999,00

3.629,00

8.401,00

8.201,00

7.301,00

21/02/2023 10:36:06

21/02/2023 10:23:37

21/02/2023 10:23:04

21/02/2023 10:21:47

21/02/2023 10:22:28

21/02/2023 10:21:15

21/02/2023 10:20:47

21/02/2023 10:20:11

21/02/2023 10:19:31

21/02/2023 10:18:45

21/02/2023 10:18:12

21/02/2023 10:17:37

21/02/2023 10:17:05

21/02/2023 10:16:40

21/02/2023 10:16:13

21/02/2023 10:15:47

21/02/2023 10:15:14

21/02/2023 10:14:46

21/02/2023 10:14:18

21/02/2023 10:13:53

21/02/2023 10:13:22

21/02/2023 09:50:37

20/02/2023 14:30:37

20/02/2023 14:32:15

20/02/2023 14:34:02

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA



JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

1763

1764

1765

1766

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

2310

2311

2312

2433

2434

2435

2436

2437

2449

1763 Mpnuta

1764 MpnwnTta

1765 MpnwnTta

1766 MpnwnTta

1943 ProtuHa

1944 ProtuHa

1945 ProtuHa

1946 ProtunHa

1947 ProtuHa

2310 3ajevap

2311 3ajevap

2312 3ajevap

2433 3ajevap

2434 3ajevap

2435 3ajevap
2435 3ajevap

2436 3ajevap

2437 3ajevap

2449 3ajevap

1 IENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 100

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 IENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 100

1 IENTA ATPAP 10O

1 nA 3ajevap

1 nA 3ajevap

1 nA 3ajevap

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 JIENTA ATPAP 10O

1 Cawa MaTtujesuh
2 OENTA AFPAP 1OO

1 AENTA ATPAP OO

1 AENTA ATPAP OO

1 AENTA ATPAP OO

6.320,00

6.320,00

6.320,00

6.320,00

30.197,00

30.197,00

30.197,00

30.197,00

30.197,00

5.700,00

5.700,00

5.700,00

12.501,00

12.499,00

8.201,00
8.119,00

12.499,00

10.499,00

12.499,00

21/02/2023 10:12:57

21/02/2023 10:12:43

21/02/2023 10:12:29

21/02/2023 10:12:10

21/02/2023 10:29:57

21/02/2023 10:29:17

21/02/2023 10:28:34

21/02/2023 10:27:44

21/02/2023 10:27:08

21/02/2023 07:59:54

21/02/2023 08:00:51

21/02/2023 08:01:48

21/02/2023 10:11:47

21/02/2023 10:11:27

20/02/2023 14:37:12
21/02/2023 10:11:09

21/02/2023 10:10:53

21/02/2023 10:10:38

21/02/2023 10:10:26

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH
BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA
HE

OA

OA

OA



